
Spielklassen Verband Südbaden 2018/19

JUNGEN Landesliga Staffel 3
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 15.09.2018 10:00 (2)

11:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)

TTSV Kenzingen
TTC Emmendingen
TTC Borussia Grißheim
TTC Suggental II

TTC Forchheim
TTC Hasel
FT V. 1844 Freiburg
TTC Suggental

6:8
8:5
8:1
1:8

Sa. 22.09.2018 10:00 (1)
12:30 (1)
12:30 (1)

TTSV Kenzingen
SV Kirchzarten II
SV Kirchzarten

TTC Emmendingen
TTC Suggental II
FT V. 1844 Freiburg

8:5
0:8
3:8

Sa. 29.09.2018 10:30 t (1)
12:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC Hasel
SV Kirchzarten
TTC Forchheim

SV Kirchzarten II
TTC Emmendingen
TTC Borussia Grißheim

6:8
7:7
8:2

Sa. 06.10.2018 11:00 (1)
12:00 (1)
15:30 (1)

TTC Emmendingen
TTC Suggental II
TTC Suggental

TTC Forchheim
TTC Hasel
TTC Hasel

7:7
8:4
8:4

So. 07.10.2018 14:00 (1) TTC Suggental TTC Borussia Grißheim 7:7
Sa. 13.10.2018 10:00 (1)

12:30 (1)
13:00 t (1)

TTSV Kenzingen
SV Kirchzarten II
TTC Suggental II

FT V. 1844 Freiburg
SV Kirchzarten
TTC Forchheim

6:8
1:8
6:8

Fr. 19.10.2018 18:30 (1) FT V. 1844 Freiburg TTC Hasel 8:2
Sa. 20.10.2018 11:00 (1)

11:00 (1)
12:30 (1)
12:30 (1)

TTC Borussia Grißheim
TTC Suggental
SV Kirchzarten II
SV Kirchzarten

TTC Suggental II
TTSV Kenzingen
TTC Emmendingen
TTC Forchheim

8:2
8:1
1:8
2:8

Sa. 27.10.2018 10:00 (1)
11:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC Suggental II
TTC Emmendingen
TTC Forchheim

TTSV Kenzingen
TTC Suggental
FT V. 1844 Freiburg

7:7
3:8
8:5

Sa. 03.11.2018 13:00 (1) TTC Suggental II SV Kirchzarten 7:7
So. 04.11.2018 10:00 (1) TTC Suggental SV Kirchzarten 8:1
Fr. 09.11.2018 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
FT V. 1844 Freiburg
TTC Borussia Grißheim

TTC Suggental
TTC Hasel

6:8
8:5

Sa. 17.11.2018 10:00 (1)
10:30 (1)
12:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

FT V. 1844 Freiburg
TTC Hasel
SV Kirchzarten
TTC Forchheim

TTC Emmendingen
TTSV Kenzingen
TTC Borussia Grißheim
SV Kirchzarten II

8:3
7:7
6:8
8:1

Di. 20.11.2018 18:15 (1) TTC Borussia Grißheim SV Kirchzarten II 8:0
Sa. 01.12.2018 10:00 (1)

10:30 (1)
11:00 (1)
11:00 (1)

TTSV Kenzingen
TTC Hasel
FT V. 1844 Freiburg
TTC Emmendingen

TTC Borussia Grißheim
SV Kirchzarten
SV Kirchzarten II
TTC Suggental II

1:8
5:8
8:3
8:5

Mo.03.12.2018 18:30 (1) SV Kirchzarten II TTC Suggental 0:8
Sa. 08.12.2018 10:00 (1)

10:30 (1)
11:00 (1)
11:00 (1)

TTSV Kenzingen
TTC Hasel
FT V. 1844 Freiburg
TTC Emmendingen

SV Kirchzarten II
TTC Forchheim
TTC Suggental II
TTC Borussia Grißheim

8:3
6:8
6:8
1:8

So. 09.12.2018 14:00 (1) TTC Suggental TTC Forchheim 8:4
Mo.10.12.2018 18:30 (1) SV Kirchzarten TTSV Kenzingen 5:8
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